FERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

03-22-315-007

ADDRESS
oOF
PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

90 FT

1998 NORTHRIDGE SUB NO !%

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

12-10-70
8-30-73
12-13-82
7-3-8

6-4-97

2-2-98
2-15-05

HOPPES DEVELOPMENT CO
TYREE IVAN L & JUDITH M
TYREE JUDITH M

TYREE IVAN L & NINA JEAN
TYREE IVAN L

RIEBEL DAVID A
ALEXANDER ELIZABETH A & CHARLES W

22 - REMINGTON RAND OFFICE SYSTEMS 11

C.F. 33.60
NO C.F.

C.F. 53300
NO FEE
SP 102,000

SP 123,000




